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14905 ADDN SFR 80 01/01/1999

HX Base Yr

537 SW TAMARACK LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,349 111.3560 124.72 292,967 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1796

BAS 432 100 432 35,021

BAS 1,364 100 1,364 110,577

FCP 500 25 125 10,134

FSP 270 40 108 8,756

FST 500 55 275 22,294

UOP 80 20 16 1,297

UST 64 45 29 2,351

3,210 2,349 190,429

BAS= W1 S26 E42  D2 R2  E4  R2 U2  E2 N11 UST= E8 N8 W8 S8$
N15UOP= N10 W8 S10 E8$ W8 FSP= N10 W27 S10 E27 $ W27 BAS= N27
W16 S27 E16$ W16$ PTR= N30 FST= N25 W20 FCP= W20 S25 E20 N25$
S25 E20$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 32,800


